wi n. T[ keV]

wi n. B[ nT]

wi n. V[ knt s]

-200

-400

-600

wi n. N[ 1/ cc]

. win.vtot
‘Wi n. vxgse

100

10000 :— ————————————————————— gl e ...._..l.win.tkev

1000 fom oo N ——————————— NS b .

0.

wi n. | ocation[ RE]

000 =

250

200

150

100

50

00
01/29 01/31 02/ 02 02/ 04 02/ 06 02/ 08 02/ 10 02/ 12

Time [mmdd] from 2022:01:29:00:01:00.001 to 2022:02:11:23:59:00.001



